
LEM M/F U18 / U21   31.01.2015  Schmalkalden   Männer U21-81
Kämpfer: 9

19. MILDE Sebastian, PSV Schmölln

213. LANGHEINRICH Moritz, JSC Stotternheim

3

3. SCHILL Nico, JSC Saalfeld e.V.
0

11. MÜHLICHEN Josef, Kodokan Erfurt
10

415. KAUFMANN Phillip-Clemens, Erfurter Judo-Club

5

2. DIMLER Michael, PSV Weimar

6

6. MEDERACKE Malte, PSV Eisenach

7

4. PREISNER Christopher, SV Schwarza

8

8. ISELT Marvin, JSV Auma
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Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

KAUFMANN Phillip-Clemens, Erfurter Judo-Club

ISELT Marvin, JSV Auma

DIMLER Michael, PSV Weimar

LANGHEINRICH Moritz, JSC Stotternheim

SCHILL Nico, JSC Saalfeld e.V.

PREISNER Christopher, SV Schwarza

MÜHLICHEN Josef, Kodokan Erfurt

MEDERACKE Malte, PSV Eisenach


